KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100
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2010-10343
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2010-10340
2010-10339
2010-10338
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/12/10 23:5723:57:24
07/12/10 23:5623:56:59
07/12/10 23:5223:52:49
07/12/10 23:2323:23:12
07/12/10 23:0323:03:49
07/12/10 22:5922:59:49
07/12/10 22:5822:58:21
07/12/10 22:4522:45:56
07/12/10 22:2522:25:18
07/12/10 22:1622:16:50
07/12/10 21:3121:31:47
07/12/10 21:1221:12:00
07/12/10 19:4719:47:25
07/12/10 19:3219:32:29
07/12/10 19:2119:21:42
07/12/10 19:0719:07:21
07/12/10 18:2818:28:11
07/12/10 18:1118:11:14
07/12/10 17:4617:46:00
07/12/10 16:5116:51:00
07/12/10 16:4916:49:22
07/12/10 16:1916:19:00
07/12/10 16:0616:06:11
07/12/10 15:4815:48:44
07/12/10 15:4615:46:58
07/12/10 15:1015:10:41
07/12/10 14:5714:57:54
07/12/10 14:5214:52:21
07/12/10 14:4614:46:52
07/12/10 14:3414:34:05
07/12/10 14:2514:25:49
07/12/10 14:0814:08:08
07/12/10 14:0014:00:42
07/12/10 13:4613:46:35
07/12/10 13:2413:24:10
07/12/10 13:2113:21:48
07/12/10 12:4912:49:55
07/12/10 12:3412:34:06
07/12/10 12:2912:29:11
07/12/10 11:3611:36:15
07/12/10 10:0510:05:39
07/12/10 09:4009:40:22
07/12/10 09:3009:30:03
07/12/10 09:1709:17:46
07/12/10 09:1009:10:29
07/12/10 08:5308:53:16
07/12/10 08:3208:32:18
07/12/10 06:5606:56:48
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49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Location/Address
VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

SPRING STREET @ HONE STREET, KINGSTON
86 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

WURTS STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
MARINER'S HARBOR

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

MARY'S AVENUE @ WEST O'REILLY STREET, KI...
36 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

82 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

40 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON AREA PUBLIC ACCESS CABLE COMMIS...

183 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
84 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

84 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

139 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

1 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

132 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

NORTON, GWEN

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

111 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA

480 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

161 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

REIS GROUP

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
PARK VIEW TERRACE APTS

POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH
47 BOULDER AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISPUTE 27D

FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SICK REPORT 118

PARKING PROBLEM 87
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST CPS 25C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOST PROPERTY 20
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ASSAULT 67

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-10335
2010-10334
2010-10333
2010-10332
2010-10331
2010-10330
2010-10329
2010-10328
2010-10327
2010-10326
2010-10325
2010-10324

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/12/10 06:4106:41:26
07/12/10 06:0806:08:52
07/12/10 04:4204:42:17
07/12/10 04:1004:10:44
07/12/10 03:1203:12:21
07/12/10 02:4402:44:23
07/12/10 02:2102:21:09
07/12/10 02:1902:19:03
07/12/10 01:5401:54:18
07/12/10 01:4201:42:11
07/12/10 00:2500:25:54
07/12/10 00:0300:03:30
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49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Location/Address
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE @ LOUNSBERRY CT, KINGS...

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

113 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

755 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

42 HOWLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

OPEN CONTAINER 72
PATROL REQUEST 12
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 60



